

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 23-0475 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed

File created: 6/7/2023 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 6/13/2023 **Final action:** 6/13/2023

Title: (CD 5) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 3 to City Secretary Contract No. 53781 with Acclaim Energy Advisors, LTD. for Additional Energy Consulting and Management Services for an Amount Not to Exceed \$133,248.00; for a Revised Contract Amount Not to Exceed \$231,248.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 23-0475

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/13/2023	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	